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Product Specification

HYDROFLUORIC ACID 48% EL

(CAT. NO. :ELO0501
GRADE : EL
CASNO. :7664-39-3
FORMULA : HF

\M.W. : 20.01

/

Assay (acidimetric)
Wt. per ml at 20°C

Maximum limits of impurities:

Resudiue on ignition

Sodium (Na)

Phosphate (P04)

Aluminium (Al)

Potassium (K)

Sulphite (as SO3)

Sulphate (S04)
Chloride (Cl)
Iron (Fe)

Hexafluorosilicate (SiFs)

DATE: 01.07.2025

48.0 - 51.0%
Abt.1.150g

0.0005%
0.00001%
0.0001%
0.000005%
0.00002%
0.00001%
0.00001%
0.0001%
0.00002%
0.005%

L

Remarks: The above-mentioned batch material is compliance with the
standard specifications of High Purity Laboratory Chemicals Pvt. Ltd.
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